
Pojkar 10  -  Slutspel

 009 Blomstrand L

 066 Alestedt P

 066 Alestedt P
9, 3, -7, 5

6, 3, 4

5, 1, 5

 013 Von Strokirch J

 082 Hintze S

 207 Gustavsson V

 169 Barrefelt Modeniu

 049 Weston S

 070 Larback M

 082 Hintze S

 207 Gustavsson V

 070 Larback M

7, -7, 7, 11

7, 6, 8

5, 7, 7

-8, 5, 7, -9, 6

-10, 9, -7, 10, 7

7, 10, 6

9, -7, 2, 13

8, 4, 7

-9, 9, 8, 2

 223 Lidén H

 049 Weston S

 070 Larback M

 133 Karlsson M C

-7, -7, 9, 7, 6

 009 Blomstrand L

 216 Emamjomeh A

 208 Kusar D

 066 Alestedt P
5, -13, 5, 9

 013 Von Strokirch J

 226 Bunge T

 100 Sträm J

 082 Hintze S

 207 Gustavsson V

 234 Ståhl O

 038 Stjernqvist A

 169 Barrefelt Modeniu

 207 Gustavsson V

 066 Alestedt P

 066 Alestedt P

8, -10, 9, -9, 8

-9, 9, 8, -6, 9

-10, 3, 5, 6

7, 5, 9

8, -9, 9, 8

 066 Alestedt Peter, IFK Täby BTK
 223 Lidén Helmer, Ängby SK

 196 Furustig Elmer, Sundbybergs IK
 049 Weston Sixten, Hammarby IF BTF
 070 Larback Mio, IFK Täby BTK

 133 Karlsson Max Calvin, Norrtulls SK

 216 Emamjomeh Aryan, Ängby SK
 208 Kusar David, Tyresö BTK
 204 Madhu Chandra Bharath, Tullinge TP BTK

 013 Von Strokirch Johan, Boo KFUM IA

 226 Bunge Tristan, Ängby SK
 100 Sträm Jacob, KFUM Stocksund IA
 085 Samuelsson Jonathan, IK Makkabi

 082 Hintze Simon, IFK Österåkers BTK
 207 Gustavsson Vidar, Tyresö BTK

 234 Ståhl Olle, Ängby SK
 069 Gravsiö Wallin Adam, IFK Täby BTK
 038 Stjernqvist Axel, Hammarby IF BTF

 169 Barrefelt Modenius Linus, Spårvägens BTK
 009 Blomstrand Lukas, Boo KFUM IA
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